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resistant
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Black

3 Years
warranty

For more info, sizes and finishes available, please check www.idbath.com

ROBERTS Roberts with its elegant brushed 
brass or on-trend lacquered black 
frame which surround the functional 
bright frontal and back lit illumina-
tion offers a modern twist on a 
traditional design.  

OPTIONAL FEATURES

3X

Bluetooth Magnifying glass

60⌀

60⌀
80⌀

80⌀

Black

Black

Brushed brass

Brushed brass

276DIA060F0IR

279DUA060F0IR

276DIA080F0IR

279DUA080F0IR

CODE

Brushed Brass


